
KEY COMMITTEE LAWMAKERS - MARKETS SCHEDULER SCHEDULER E-MAIL TELCO AIDE TELCO AIDE E-MAIL PHONE FAX OFFICE LOCATION
Senate Commerce
Kay Bailey Hutchison - Statewide Christine Schaffer christine_schaffer@hutchison.senate.gov Andress Boggs Andress_Boggs@hutchison.senate.gov 202-224-5922 202-224-0776 284 Russell Senate Building

Senate Judiciary
John Cornyn - Statewide Megan Moore Megan_Moore@cornyn.senate.gov Michelle Chin Michelle_Chin@cornyn.senate.gov 202-224-2934 202-228-2856 517 Hart Senate Building

House Energy & Commerce
Joe Barton - DFW Linda Gillespie linda.gillespie@mail.house.gov Michael Weems michael.weems@mail.house.gov 202-225-2002 202-225-3052 2109 Rayburn Office Building
Michael Burgess - DFW Amanda Stevens amanda.stevens@mail.house.gov Barry Brown barry.brown@mail.house.gov 202-225-7772 202-225-2919 229 Cannon Office Building
Charlie Gonzalez - San Antonio Jayne Ann Wolsey jayneann.wolsey@mail.house.gov Leo Munoz leo.munoz@mail.house.gov 202-225-3236 202-225-1915 303 Cannon Office Building
Gene Green - Houston Timothy Merritt timothy.merritt@mail.house.gov Vince Jesaitis vince.jesaitis@mail.house.gov 202-225-1688 202-225-9903  2372 Rayburn Office Building
Ralph Hall - DFW, Sherman/Denison, Texarkana Leslie Coppler leslie.coppler@mail.house.gov Elizabeth Stack elizabeth.stack@mail.house.gov 202-225-6673 202-225-3332 2405 Rayburn Office Building

House Judiciary
Louie Gohmert - Tyler-Lufkin, Longview, Marshall, Nacogdoches Meagan McArthur meagan.mcarthur@mail.house.gov Drew Kent drew.kent@mail.house.gov 202-225-3035 202-226-1230 511 Cannon Office Building
Charlie Gonzalez - San Antonio Jayne Ann Wolsey jayneann.wolsey@mail.house.gov Leo Munoz leo.munoz@mail.house.gov 202-225-3236 202-225-1915 303 Cannon Office Building
Sheila Jackson Lee - Houston Erin Dominguez erin.dominguez@mail.house.gov Arthur Sidney arthur.sidney@mail.house.gov 202-225-3816 202-225-3317 2160 Rayburn House Office Building
Ted Poe - Beaumont-Port Arthur, Houston Elizabeth Steil elizabeth.steil@mail.house.gov Tim Tarpley tim.tarpley@mail.house.gov 202-225-6565 202-225-5547 430 Cannon Office Building
Lamar Smith -  Austin, San Antonio Ashlee Vinyard ashlee.vinyard@mail.house.gov David Whitney david.whitney@mail.house.gov 202-225-4236 202-225-8628  2409 Rayburn Office Building

OTHER LAWMAKERS - MARKETS/REGIONS
Kevin Brady - Houston, Southeast Texas Marjorie Schwahn marjorie.schwahn@mail.house.gov Randy Pate randy.pate@mail.house.gov 202-225-4901 202-225-5524  301 Cannon Office Building
Mike Conaway - Midland-Odessa, San Angelo Faith Rodil faith.rodill@mail.house.gov Austin Weatherford austin.weatherford@mail.house.gov 202-225-3605 202-225-1783 1527 Longworth Office Building
Henry Cuellar - Laredo Amy Travieso amy.travieso@mail.house.gov Ashley Patterson ashley.patterson@mail.house.gov 202-225-1640 202-225-1641 336 Cannon Office Building
John Culberson - Houston Jamie Gahun jamie.gahun@mail.house.gov Kristin Hendee kristin.hendee@mail.house.gov 202-225-2571 202-225-4381 1514 Longworth Office Building
Chet Edwards - Bryan-College Station, Waco Cortney Bright edwardsscheduling@mail.house.gov Chris Kelly chris.kelly@mail.house.gov 202-225-6105 202-225-0350  2369 Rayburn Office Building
Kay Granger - DFW Ashley Hale scheduling.granger@mail.house.gov Theresa Vawter theresa.vawter@mail.house.gov 202-225-5071 202-225-5683 320 Cannon Office Building
Al Green - Houston Amena Ross amena.ross@mail.house.gov Greg Orton gregg.orton@mail.house.gov 202-225-7508 202-225-2947 236 Cannon Office Building
Jeb Hensarling - DFW Chelsea Brown chelsea.brown@mail.house.gov Ed Skala edward.skala@mail.house.gov 202-225-3484 202-226-4888  129 Cannon Office Building
Ruben Hinojosa - Rio Grande Valley Juan Ramos juan.ramos@mail.house.gov Greg Davis greg.davis@mail.house.gov 202-225-2531 202-225-5688 2463 Rayburn Office Building
Sam Johnson - DFW Lindsey Ray lindsey.ray@mail.house.gov Mark Williams mark.williams@mail.house.gov 202-225-4201 202-225-1485 1211 Longworth Office Building
Eddie Bernice Johson - DFW Nanette Spencer nanette.spencer@mail.house.gov Roderick Hall Roderick.Hall@mail.house.gov 202-225-8885 202-226-1477  1511 Longworth Office Building
Kenny Marchant - DFW Amanda Buchanan amanda.buchanan@mail.house.gov Ryan Young ryan.young@mail.house.gov 202-225-6605 202-225-0074 227 Cannon Office Building
Pete Olson - Houston Marjorie Dornette marjorie.dornette@mail.house.gov Jesse Lashbrook jesse.lashbrook@mail.house.gov 202-225-5951 202-225-5241 514 Cannon Office Building
Solomon Ortiz - Corpus Christi, Rio Grande Valley Randy Zarate randy.zarate@mail.house.gov Jana Lozano jana.lozano@mail.house.gov 202-225-7742 202-226-1134 2110 Rayburn Office Building
Ron Paul - Central Gulf Coast Jennifer Bailey jennifer.bailey@mail.house.gov Norm Singleton norman.singleton@mail.house.gov 202-225-2831 NO FAX 203 Cannon Office Building
Pete Sessions - DFW Leigh Young leigh.young@mail.house.gov Evan Shoop evan.shoop@mail.house.gov 202-225-2231 202-225-5878 2233 Rayburn Office Building
John Carter - Austin Casey Hogan casey.hogan@mail.house.gov Ryan Stalnaker ryan.stalnaker@mail.house.gov 202-225-3864 202-225-5886  409 Cannon Office Building
Lloyd Doggett - Austin Allison Portnoy allison.portnoy@mail.house.gov Jeremy Haile james.ahn@mail.house.gov 202-225-4865 202-225-3073 201 Cannon Office Building
Michael McCaul - Austin, Houston Megan O'Brien McCaul.Scheduler@mail.house.gov Charles Fields charlesfields@mail.house.gov 202-225-2401 202-225-5955 131 Cannon Office Building
Randy Neugebauer - Abilene, Lubbock Michele Rager michele.rager@mail.house.gov Kathy Bergen kathy.bergren@mail.house.gov 202-225-4005 202-225-9615 1424 Longworth Office Building
Silvestre Reyes - El Paso Liza Lynch liza.lynch@mail.house.gov Kimberley Alton kimberly.alton2@mail.house.gov 202-225-4831 202-225-2016 2433 Rayburn Office Building
Ciro Rodriguez - El Paso, San Antonio Maria Campos maria.campos@mail.house.gov Rene Munoz rene.munoz@mail.house.gov 202-225-4511 202-225-2237 2351 Rayburn Office Building
Mac Thornberry - Abilene, Amarillo, Wichita Falls Kelly Buck kelly.buck@mail.house.gov Jeff Stockdale jeff.stockdale@mail.house.gov 202-225-3706 202-225-3486 2209 Rayburn Office Building


